Certified Teachers Inducement Payments

CFDA #: Not Applicable

FY 07-08

Recipient Organization

Allocation Amount

East Carroll Parish
East Feliciana Parish
Franklin Parish
Iberville Parish
Madison Parish
Sabine Parish

St. Helena Parish
Tensas Parish

West Carroll Parish

Total

$200,000.00
$83,750.00
$83,750.00
$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$35,000.00
$150,000.00
$112,500.00
$35,000.00
$1,000,000.00
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